
Epa Investment

3+1 Kiralık Famagusta $550 / ay
Mağusa Merkez, Kıbrıs

141878

Kiralık

Daire

120 m²

5. Kat

2024

1

Eşyalı

6 ay

İlan Numarası

Durumu

Konut Tipi

Kullanılabilir İç Alan

Kat

İnşaat Yılı

Oturma Odası

Eşya Durumu

Minimum Kira Süresi

3+1 Kiralık Famagusta
Kolay konum 

Büyük evi

Asansör var

Temiz daire

Uygun fiyat

Hemen arayın 

Daha fazla bilgi için profesyonel emlak
danışmanınızı arayınız.

Mona Khorasani

+90 (533) 836 4343
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